These are not official results.

IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

(tie)
10
11
12
13

(tie)
15
16

(tie)
18
19
20
21

(tie)
23
24

(tie)
26

(tie)
28
29

(tie)
31

(tie)
33
34
35
36

Name

Randy Lee
Randy Lee
David J. Griffith
David J. Griffith
Joe Little

Joe Little
Michael Gin
Steve Canter
Steve Canter
Alex DeBono
Chris Brewer
Cotton Marks
Curt Bailey
Curt Bailey

Pat Arnold
Jane Fleming
Jane Fleming
Daniel Charbonneau
Steve Yetter
Bob Bernier
Scott Mcdowell
Scott Mcdowell
Tim Chandler
Chris Marks
Chris Marks
Rob Snyder 11l
Rob Snyder I
Robert Hunley
Joe Righello
Joe Righello
Jim Jolly

Jim Jolly
Steven Rizo
Ed Briggs

Mike Dellis
Kathryn Hunley

31.74
31.74
33.09
33.09
33.54
33.54
36.40
36.91
36.91
39.55
39.96
40.84
43.17
43.17
43.66
43.92
43.92
43.99
44.90
45.37
45.54
45.54
46.10
46.30
46.30
46.31
46.31
46.41
46.55
46.55
46.57
46.57
47.80
48.41
48.47
48.84

SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier

Raw
Time
27.74
27.74
28.59
28.59
24.04
24.04
35.40
3341
3341
30.05
38.46
37.84
42.17
42.17
35.66
36.92
36.92
37.49
43.40
36.87
39.54
39.54
45.10
33.80
33.80
41.81
41.81
4591
41.55
41.55
38.07
38.07
37.80
38.41
37.97
34.84

Printed at 2:39PM on July 13, 2014

Total

Penalt
Seconds

4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
9.50
9.50
1.00
3.50
3.50
9.50
1.50
3.00
1.00
1.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
1.50
8.50
6.00
6.00
1.00
12.50
12.50
4.50
4.50
0.50
5.00
5.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.50
14.00

July 5, 2014
Stage Details

Penalty
% of
Score
13%
13%
14%
14%
28%
28%
3%
9%
9%
24%
4%
7%
2%
2%
18%
16%
16%
15%
3%
19%
13%
13%
2%
27%
27%
10%
10%
1%
11%
11%
18%
18%
21%
21%
22%
29%

Target

Points

Down PE HNT ETN ETDR String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5 String 6 String 7

8
8
9
9
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2.47
2.47
2.83
2.83
2.53
2.53
3.02
3.02
3.02
2.72
3.50
3.74
3.42
3.42
3.41
3.49
3.49
3.20
3.13
3.37
4.19
4.19
3.24
3.00
3.00
3.28
3.28
6.53
4.12
4.12
2.97
2.97
3.10
3.32
3.15
3.50

2.53
2.53
2.54
2.54
2.22
2.22
2.98
2.94
2.94
2.79
3.35
3.27
3.85
3.85
3.53
3.05
3.05
3.50
2.79
3.20
3.81
3.81
3.14
2.76
2.76
3.38
3.38
4.50
4.02
4.02
3.14
3.14
3.39
3.40
3.34
3.16

2.54
2.54
2.78
2.78
2.07
2.07
3.04
3.52
3.52
2.56
4,01
3.50
4.20
4.20
3.44
3.52
3.52
3.58
3.20
2.99
3.85
3.85

11.76
3.78
3.78
3.98
3.98
4.49
426
426
3.26
3.26
3.62
3.75
3.04
3.77

4.93
4.93
5.68
5.68
5.05
5.05
6.84
7.46
7.46
6.36
7.27
7.57
7.72
7.72
5.97
7.61
7.61
6.78
8.64
6.77
7.29
7.29
6.56
6.50
6.50
9.14
9.14
7.80
6.88
6.88
10.23
10.23
7.58
6.31
7=l
6.35

2.98 7.34 4.95
2.98 7.34 4.95
246 7.05 525
246 7.05 525
2.57 5.64 3.96
2.57 5.64 3.96
4.59 8.99 5.94
427 6.65 555
427 6.65 555
341 873 3.48
4.46 9.39 6.48
4.11 9.05 6.60
5.61 10.60 6.77
5.61 10.60 6.77
4.72 8.67 5.92
392 881 652
3.92 8.81 6.52
553 748 7.42
4.40 10.58 10.66
4.37 9.82 6.35
4.55 9.16 6.69
455 916 6.69
4.78 9.19 6.43
3.33 9.00 5.43
3.33 9.00 5.43
4.25 10.06 7.72
4.25 10.06 7.72
431 1110 7.18
430 12.04 5.93
430 12.04 5.93
447 843 557
447 843 557
441 864 7.06
452 10.83 6.28
4.13 10.63 6.17
416 875 515
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These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 1

Place

37
(tie)
39
(tie)
41
42
(tie)
44
45
46
(tie)
48
(tie)
50
51
(tie)
53
54
55
56
(tie)
58
59
(tie)
61
(tie)
63
64
(tie)
66
(tie)
68

Name

Phillip Mauk
Phillip Mauk
James Graton
James Graton
Phillip Mauk
Greg Dougherty
Greg Dougherty
Wes Siebert
Terry Cohen
Aaron Runyan
Aaron Runyan
John L. Parks
John L. Parks
Randy Ellison
Adam K. Marks
Adam K. Marks
Derrick Bettale
Robert Gaestel
Jeremy Stillman
Carolyn Jolly
Carolyn Jolly
Mark Salazar
J. Norman Liu
J. Norman Liu
Mark Graham
Mark Graham
Jerry Turner
Misty Rose Gin
Misty Rose Gin
Christy Little
Christy Little
John Rogers

CDP
ESP
ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
CDP
CDP
ESP
SSP
SSP
ESP
ESP
SSP
CDP
ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
ESR
SSP
ESP
SSP
ESP
SSR

50.99
50.99
52.43
52.43
53.34
53.97
53.97
54.22
54.28
55.70
55.70
56.47
56.47
58.18
58.31
58.31
58.94
59.86
60.50
60.79
60.79
61.23
62.69
62.69
64.14
64.14
75.49
76.66
76.66
82.65
82.65
91.26

SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier
July 5, 2014

Raw
Time
40.99
40.99
36.43
36.43
50.34
35.97
35.97
41.72
48.78
42.70
42.70
47.47
47.47
55.68
53.81
53.81
52.44
42.36
37.50
35.79
35.79
40.23
48.19
48.19
60.64
60.64
74.49
59.66
59.66
66.65
66.65
72.76

Printed at 2:39PM on July 13, 2014

Total

Penalt
Seconds

10.00
10.00
16.00
16.00
3.00
18.00
18.00
12.50
5.50
13.00
13.00
9.00
9.00
2.50
4.50
4.50
6.50
17.50
23.00
25.00
25.00
21.00
14.50
14.50
3.50
3.50
1.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
18.50

Stage Details

Penalty
% of
Score
20%
20%
31%
31%
6%
33%
33%
23%
10%
23%
23%
16%
16%
4%
8%
8%
11%
29%
38%
41%
41%
34%
23%
23%
5%
5%
1%
22%
22%
19%
19%
20%

Target

Points

Down PE HNT ETN ETDR String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5 String 6 String 7

20
20
32
32

6
36
36
25
11
26
26
18
18

5

9

9
13
35
46
50
50
42
29
29

7

7

2
34
34
32
32
37
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4.30
430
3.27
3.27
5.37
3.91
3.91
475
434
3.93
3.93
479
479
4.00
5.42
5.42
4.93
3.74
3.26
2.75
2.75
3.50
3.81
3.81
4.99
4.99
3.72
4.43
4.43
7.31
7.31
6.58

3.58
3.58
3.09
3.09
432
3.08
3.08
4.41
461
3.81
3.81
4.06
4.06
4.28
4.62
4.62
459
3.59
3.97
3.00
3.00
3.47
4.72
4.72
5.01
5.01
3.42
8.28
8.28
5.64
5.64
8.26

3.38
3.38
3.08
3.08
4.48
3.24
3.24
3.92
473
4.04
4.04
5.08
5.08
13.82
5.35
5.35
451
3.63
3.56
3.13
3.13
5.20
422
422
5.55
5.55
432
464
4.64
6.26
6.26
7.61

6.72
6.72
6.71
6.71
9.57
7.23
7.23
7.76
8.32
6.92
6.92
9.12
9.12
8.22
10.05
10.05
10.04
8.42
6.43
6.74
6.74
6.42
9.54
9.54
10.49
10.49
7.94
9.54
9.54
9.62
9.62
12.87

525 1017 7.59
525 1017 7.59
4.80 9.30 6.18
480 930 6.18
494 12.13 9.53
4.06 8.67 5.78
4.06 8.67 5.78
4.68 10.03 6.17
5.58 1291 8.29
436 12.26 7.38
436 12.26 7.38
6.18 11.75 6.49
6.18 11.75 6.49
5.25 12.07 8.04
546 13.34 957
546 13.34 957
7.73 12.06 8.58
517 1044 7.37
401 972 655
3.50 10.68 5.99
3.50 10.68 5.99
3.74 12.06 5.84
581 1058 9.51
581 1058 951
7.46 14.93 12.21
7.46 1493 1221
13.80 24.14 17.15
9.23 13.07 10.47
9.23 13.07 10.47
9.28 19.07 9.47
9.28 19.07 9.47
6.24 19.87 11.33

Page 2 of 7

J8Ods

A

N



SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier

These are not official results. JU|y 5,2014
IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.
Stage 2 Total Penalty — Target
) Stage Raw  Penalt % of Points

Place Name Div Class Score Time Seconds Score Down PE HNT ETN ETDR String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4
1 David J. Griffith ESP SS 25.17 22.17 3.00 12% 6 O 0O 0 O 432 329 937 519
(tie) David J. Griffith SSP EX 25.17 22.17 3.00 12% 6 O 0O 0 O 432 329 937 519
3 Steve Canter ESP SS 28.34 20.84 7.50 26% 15 0 0 0 O 394 291 9.09 490
(tie) Steve Canter SSP SS 2834 20.84 7.50 26% 15 0 0 0 O 394 291 909 490
5 Alex DeBono ESP EX 2941 2591 3.50 12% 7 0 0O 0 O 453 432 1185 521
6 Cotton Marks ESP UN 3224 2424 8.00 25% 16 O 0O 0 O 426 439 1011 548
7 Randy Lee ESP SS 32.79 26.79 6.00 18% 12 0 0O 0 O 424 458 1235 562
(tie) Randy Lee SSP SS 32.79 26.79 6.00 18% 12 0 0O 0 O 424 458 1235 562
9 Michael Gin ESP Ss 33.79 33.29 0.50 1% 1 0 0 0 O 646 645 1367 6.71
10 Kathryn Hunley SSR SS 34.38 27.38 7.00 20% 14 0 O 0 O 524 442 1201 571
11 Joe Little SSP SS 3525 20.25 15.00 43% 30 O 0 0 0 352 358 800 5.15
(tie) Joe Little ESP SS 35.25 20.25 15.00 43% 30 O 0O 0 O 352 358 800 515
13 Steve Yetter ChP MM 3548 31.98 3.50 10% 7 0 0O 0 O 6.06 542 13.70 6.80
14 Chris Marks ESP MM 36.01 25.51 10.50 29% 21 O 0O 0 O 390 442 1099 6.20
(tie) Chris Marks SSP MM 36.01 2551 10.50 29% 2. 0 0 0 O 3.90 442 1099 6.20
16 Chris Brewer ESP MM 36.12 27.12 9.00 25% 18 O O 0 O 528 424 1096 6.64
17 Scott Mcdowell SSP MM 36.54 30.54 6.00 16% 12 0 0 0 O 560 561 1207 7.26
(tie) Scott Mcdowell ESP MM 36.54 30.54 6.00 16% 12 0 0O 0 O 560 5.61 12.07 7.26
19 PatArnold CDP SS 36.72 29.22 7.50 20% 15 0 0O 0 O 588 565 1148 6.21
20 Mark Salazar CbP MM 36.83 31.33 5.50 15% 11 0 0O 0 O 538 6.00 1292 7.03
21 Tim Chandler ESP MM 37.17 30.67 6.50 17% 13 0 0 0 O 5.63 515 1260 729
22 Curt Bailey SsP MM 38.14 32.14 6.00 16% 12 0 O 0 O 535 492 1502 6.85
(tie) Curt Bailey ESP MM 38.14 32.14 6.00 16% 12 0 0O 0 O 535 492 1502 6.85
24 Daniel Charbonneau ESP MM 38.26 34.26 4.00 10% 8 0 0O 0 O 620 616 1349 841
25 Ed Briggs ESR SS 38.73 28.73 10.00 26% 20 O 0O 0 O 568 4.96 12.04 6.05
26 Jim Jolly ESP SS 38.78 25.28 13.50 35% 27 0 0O 0 O 436 463 1046 583
(tie) Jim Jolly SSP EX 38.78 25.28 13.50 35% 27 0 0 O O 436 463 1046 5.83
28 Greg Dougherty ESP MM 39.26 30.76 8.50 22% 17 O O 0 O 5.14 553 1351 6.58
(tie) Greg Dougherty SsP MM 39.26 30.76 8.50 22% 17 O 0O 0 O 514 553 1351 6.58
30 Rob Snyder Il SSP MM 39.71 29.71 10.00 25% 20 O 0O 0 O 444 465 1367 6.95
(tie) Rob Snyder Il ESP MM 39.71 29.71 10.00 25% 20 O 0O 0 O 444 465 1367 6.95
32 Jeremy Stillman ESP MM 41.69 30.69 11.00 26% 22 0 0O 0 O 6.04 516 13.05 6.44
33 Robert Hunley CDP MM 41.83 37.83 4.00 10% 8 0 0 O O 5.68 6.00 1842 7.73
34 Randy Ellison CDP MM 4215 37.65 4.50 11% 9 0 O 0 O 6.94 645 1650 7.76
35 Wes Siebert CDP UN 4216 33.16 9.00 21% 18 O 0O 0 O 535 753 1335 6.93
36 John L. Parks ESP MM 4254 33.54 9.00 21% 18 O 0O 0 O 596 6.04 1450 7.04
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SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier

These are not official results. July 5, 2014

IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 2 Total Penalty  Target
) Stage Raw  Penalt % of Points

Place Name Div Class Score Time Seconds Score Down PE HNT ETN ETDR String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4
(tie) John L. Parks SSP MM 4254 33.54 9.00 21% 18 0 0 0 O 596 6.04 1450 7.04
38 Jane Fleming SSP SS 4270 30.20 12.50 29% 25 0 0 0 O 516 527 1274 7.3
(tie) Jane Fleming ESP SS 42.70 30.20 12.50 29% 25 0 0 0 oO 516 527 1274 7.3
40 Steven Rizo ESP MM 43.01 27.01 16.00 37% 32 0 0 0 O 477 445 1150  6.29
41 J. Norman Liu SSP MM 43.47 3547 8.00 18% 16 0 O O O 6.44 601 1516 7.86
(tie) J. Norman Liu ESP NV 43.47 35.47 8.00 18% 16 0 O O O 644 601 1516 7.86
43 Robert Gaestel SSP UN 44.83 33.33 11.50 26% 23 0 0 0 O 553 532 1469 7.79
44  Bob Bernier ESP MM 4528 33.28 12.00 27% 24 0 0 0 O 510 493 1621 7.04
45  Phillip Mauk ESP NV 46.22 40.72 5.50 12% 117 0 0 0 O 6.64 651 1786 9.71
(tie) Phillip Mauk SSP NV 46.22 40.72 5.50 12% 11 0 0 0 O 6.64 651 1786 9.71
47 Joe Righello SSP MM 46.59 27.59 19.00 41% 38 0 0 O O 453 506 11.00 7.00
(tie) Joe Righello ESP MM 46.59 27.59 19.00 41% 38 0 0 0 O 453 506 11.00  7.00
49 Derrick Bettale SSP UN 46.95 4245 4.50 10% 9 0 0 0 O 6.73 7.7 1828 10.27
50 Carolyn Jolly ESP NV 47.08 30.08 17.00 36% 34 0 0 0 O 560 568 1361 5.19
(tie) Carolyn Jolly SSP MM 47.08 30.08 17.00 36% 3 0 0 0 O 560 568 13.61 5.19
52 Mike Dellis ESP MM 47.32 40.32 7.00 15% 14 0 0 O O 584 378 2354 7.6
53 Terry Cohen ESP MM 47.36 32.86 14.50 31% 29 0 0 0 O 521 568 1595 6.02
54 James Graton SSP MM 4798 36.48 11.50 24% 23 0 0 0 O 5.86 724 1594 7.44
(tie) James Graton ESP NV 4798 36.48 11.50 24% 23 0 0 0 O 586 7.24 1594 744
56 Aaron Runyan ESP NV 51.70 28.70 23.00 44% 46 0 0 0 O 542 535 1144 649
(tie) Aaron Runyan SSP NV 51.70 28.70 23.00 44% 46 0 O O O 542 535 1144 649
58 Misty Rose Gin SSP NV 53,29 45.29 8.00 15% 16 0 O O O 1100 843 1758 8.28
(tie) Misty Rose Gin ESP NV 53.29 4529 8.00 15% 16 0 O O O 1100 843 1758 828
60 Jerry Turner ESR SS 53.61 51.61 2.00 4% 4 0 0 0 O 7.65 1209 21.34 1053
61 Adam K. Marks CDP NV 5503 4553 9.50 17% 19 0 0 0 O 8.08 1351 1551 843
(tie) Adam K. Marks ESP NV 5503 4553 9.50 17% 19 0 0 0 O 8.08 1351 1551 843
63 Mark Graham ESP UN 5571 35.71 20.00 36% 40 0 O 0O O 571 532 1663 805
(tie) Mark Graham SSP UN 5571 3571 20.00 36% 40 0 O O O 571 532 1663 8.5
65 Phillip Mauk CDP NV 60.13 54.63 5.50 9% 117 0 0 0 O 790 717 1621 2335
66 Christy Little SSP UN 70.06 45.06 25.00 36% 50 0 0 O O 8.16 7.86 2038 8.66
(tie) Christy Little ESP UN 70.06 45.06 25.00 36% 50 0 0 0O O 816 7.86 2038 866
68 John Rogers SSR NV 72.04 55.04 17.00 24% 34 0 0 0 O 6.36  8.09 2643 14.16
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These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Place Name

1 David J. Griffith
(tie) David J. Griffith
3 Steve Canter

(tie) Steve Canter
5 Joe Little
(tie) Joe Little
7 Michael Gin
8 Randy Lee
(tie) Randy Lee
10 PatArnold
11 Jim Jolly
(tie) Jim Jolly
13 Rob Snyder lli
(tie) Rob Snyder I
15 Chris Brewer
16 Wes Siebert
17 Greg Dougherty
(tie) Greg Dougherty
19 Alex DeBono
20 Ed Briggs
21 Steven Rizo
22 Kathryn Hunley
23 Chris Marks
(tie) Chris Marks
25 Daniel Charbonneau
26 John L. Parks
(tie) John L. Parks
28 Joe Righello
(tie) Joe Righello
30 Bob Bernier
31 Tim Chandler
32 Scott Mcdowell
(tie) Scott Mcdowell
34 Robert Hunley
35 Cotton Marks
36 Jane Fleming

51.94
51.94
54.12
54.12
56.16
56.16
57.27
58.09
58.09
60.67
61.88
61.88
63.12
63.12
64.69
66.06
66.23
66.23
66.41
66.87
66.90
66.95
67.01
67.01
67.84
68.12
68.12
68.24
68.24
69.52
70.28
71.99
71.99
72.15
75.23
75.45

SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier
July 5, 2014
Stage Details

Total Penalty  Target

Raw  Penalt % of Points

Time Seconds Score Down PE HNT ETN ETDR String 1 String 2 String 3
37.44 14.50 28% 29 0 0 O 0 1410 1625 7.09
37.44 14.50 28% 29 0 O 0O O 1410 1625 7.09
38.62 15.50 29% 31 0 0O O O 1528 1729 605
38.62 15.50 29% 31 0 0 O 0 1528 1729 6.05
41.66 14.50 26% 29 0 0 O O 1657 1805 7.04
41.66 14.50 26% 29 0 0 O O 1657 1805 704
55.27 2.00 3% 4 0 0 O 0 2251 2347 929
46.09 12.00 21% 24 0 0O 0 O 1729 2114 766
46.09 12.00 21% 24 0 0 O O 1729 2114 766
41.67 19.00 31% 38 0 0 O O 1683 1830 654
41.88 20.00 32% 40 0 O O O 1519 1929 7.40
41.88 20.00 32% 40 0 O O O 1519 1929 740
48.12 15.00 24% 30 0 0 O O 1920 2086 806
48.12 15.00 24% 30 0 0 O O 1920 2086 806
46.19 18.50 29% 37 0 0O O O 1903 2009 707
52.06 14.00 21% 28 0 O O O 2123 2254 829
51.23 15.00 23% 30 0 0 O O 2019 2260 844
51.23 15.00 23% 30 0 0 O O 2019 2260 844
50.41 16.00 24% 32 0 0 0O 0 2196 2099 746
42.87 24.00 36% 48 0 O O O 1700 1955 6.32
49.90 17.00 25% 34 0 0 O O 2030 2040 920
41.45 25.50 38% 5 0 0 0 0 1571 1864 7.10
45.01 22.00 33% 44 0 O O O 1900 1968 6.33
45.01 22.00 33% 44 0 0 O O 1900 1968 633
52.84 15.00 22% 30 0 0 O O 1928 2261 1095
55.12 13.00 19% 26 0 O O O 2287 2322 903
55.12 13.00 19% 26 0 0O O O 2287 2322 903
54.24 14.00 21% 28 0 0O O O 2263 2257 9.04
54.24 14.00 21% 28 0 0 O O 2283 2257 9.04
48.02 21.50 31% 31 2 0 0 0 2050 2130 622
58.28 12.00 17% 24 0 0 O O 2110 2732 986
51.49 20.50 28% 41 0 O O O 2105 2023 1021
51.49 20.50 28% 41 0 O O 0 2105 2023 1021
60.15 12.00 17% 24 0 0 0 O 2231 2727 1057
46.73 28.50 38% 57 0 0 O O 1883 1997 793
58.95 16.50 22% 33 0 0 O 0 2321 2632 942
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SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier

These are not official results. July 5, 2014

IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 3 Total Penalty  Target
) Stage Raw  Penalt % of Points
Place Name Div Class Score Time Seconds Score Down PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1 String 2 String 3
(tie) Jane Fleming SSP SS 75.45 5895 16.50 22% 33 0 0 0 0 2321 2632 942
38 Mark Salazar CDP MM 76.51 4851 28.00 37% 56 0 0 0 0 2023 1946 882
39 Steve Yetter CDP MM 78.38 63.38 15.00 19% 18 2 0 O O 2508 2866 964
40 Randy Ellison CDP MM 79.61 52.61 27.00 34% 54 0 0 O 0 209 2250 916
41  Jeremy Stillman ESP MM 80.64 52.64 28.00 35% 56 0 0 0 0 2273 2230 761
42 Robert Gaestel SSP UN 81.02 6252 18.50 23% 37 0 0O O O 2334 2840 1078
43 Curt Bailey SSP MM 82.40 66.90 15.50 19% 31 0 0 O 0 2447 2856 1387
(tie) Curt Bailey ESP MM 8240 66.90 15.50 19% 31 0 0 O 0 2447 2856 1387
45  Phillip Mauk CDP NV 84.09 7459 9.50 11% 19 0 0O O 0 2821 3054 1584
46 Terry Cohen ESP MM 86.09 53.09 33.00 38% 66 0 O O O 2129 2356 824
47 Adam K. Marks ESP NV 86.68 77.68 9.00 10% 18 0 O 0 O 3153 3336 1279
(tie) Adam K. Marks CDP NV 86.68 77.68 9.00 10% 18 0 O 0 0O 3153 3336 1279
49 Derrick Bettale SSP UN 86.91 74.41 12.50 14% 25 0 0 O 0 2959 3287 1195
50 Mike Dellis ESP MM 87.95 61.95 26.00 30% 52 0 0 O 0 2559 2731 905
51 James Graton SSP MM 90.10 55.60 34.50 38% 69 0 O O O 2279 2483 798
(tie) James Graton ESP NV 90.10 55.60 34.50 38% 69 0 O O O 2279 2483 798
53 Aaron Runyan SSP NV 91.05 57.05 34.00 37% 68 0 0O O O 2347 2474 884
(tie) Aaron Runyan ESP NV 91.05 57.05 34.00 37% 68 0O 0O O O 2347 2474 884
55 J. Norman Liu ESP NV 91.70 67.20 24.50 27% 49 0 0 0 0 2762 2902 1056
(tie) J. Norman Liu SSP MM 91.70 67.20 24.50 27% 49 0 0 O 0 2762 2002 1056
57 Jerry Turner ESR SS 93.21 78.21 15.00 16% 30 0 0 O O 4494 2387 940
58 Carolyn Jolly SSP MM 9526 50.26 45.00 47% 90 0 O O 0 2224 1901 811
(tie) Carolyn Jolly ESP NV 9526 50.26 45.00 47% 90 0 0O O 0 2224 1991 811
60 Mark Graham SSP UN 100.77 63.77 37.00 37% 74 0 0 0 O 2592 2724 1061
(tie) Mark Graham ESP UN 100.77 63.77 37.00 37% 74 0 0 O 0 2592 2724 1061
62 John Rogers SSR NV 101.41 75.41 26.00 26% 46 1 0 O O 365 2968 917
63 Phillip Mauk SSP NV 103.59 89.09 14.50 14% 29 0 0 O O 3021 4526 1362
(tie) Phillip Mauk ESP NV 103.59 89.09 14.50 14% 29 0 0O 0O O 3021 4526 1362
65 Misty Rose Gin SSP NV 105.26 80.76 24.50 23% 49 0 0 0 0 2675 4019 1382
(tie) Misty Rose Gin ESP NV 105.26 80.76 24.50 23% 49 0 0 0 0 2675 4019 1382
67 Christy Little SSP UN 145.61 86.11 59.50 41% 119 0 O 0 O 4047 3260 1304
(tie) Christy Little ESP UN 145.61 86.11 59.50 41% 119 0 O 0 0O 4047 3260 1304
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SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier

These are not official results. July 5, 2014

IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.

Key to Abbreviations and Scoring

Stage score - total time (score) for each stage, including all penalties
Raw time - actual clock time from the string or strings shot

Total penalty seconds -target points down converted to seconds plus other penalties. Add this to your raw time
to get your stage time (score) for this stage.

Penalty % of Score - percentage of your score time contributed by inaccuracy and penalties
Target Points down - each target point down adds 1/2 second to your score.

PE (procedural error) - each procedural adds 3 seconds to your score.

HNT (hit on non-threat target) -each non-threat hit adds 5 seconds to your score.

FTN (failure to neutralize) - each failure to neutralize adds 5 seconds to your score.

FTDR (failure to do right) - each failure to do right adds 20 seconds to your score.
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